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Rural Works Department
MMGSY (ST) Allotment Requisition Format

Name of Division:- Forbesganj

T Apreement Amount Allatment Total ,
Su , Name of Contractor Administrative Sanction (in lacs) Received Expenditare Value of a.....:..u_: Demand
Ne. Year Name of Road (In English) = (in Lacs) 25 per MIS Measurment (in Lacs) Remarks
) ' ength Amount o " e (in Lacs) (11-9)
5 A} 3
(in Km) (in Lacs) Main Work faintenance (in Lacy)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13
Maghar chowk Bakiya Kabnsthan to
1 | 2016-17 |Mathiyan (Bokra tola Thumya Bakiya|  Maa Construction 3550 261 64000 | 20929524 1653610 20040213 | 20140213 | 21008244 868310 ard o
North)
Total= 200140213 201.40213 | 210.08244
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on certificate up to the Month of the F

Name of PIU:-

Secretary —cum-Empowered Officer
BRRADA MMGSY (ST), Patna

‘ chruary 2021 for MMQGSY (ST). under The Office of Exceutive
Exceutive Engincer, RWD, Wark Division -Forbesganj

L. No.

Name of
Schems

Letter No. & Date

Amount Received
(Rs in Lakhs)

Particular

—

(]

lad

la

] L

~1

07/28.03.14

2500000

JW22.08.14

1933016

49/26.09,14

53.51794

85/23.03.15

SO.00000

93/30.03.15

4520000

20/11.06.15

20500000

2572606158

20000000

77/30.12.15

5580000

§408.01.16

14283116

106/23.02.16

97.48009

112020316

132.27941

117/14.05.16

(:8.29832

122717.03.16

19.93863

130/20.05.16 125,59796

—~ 136/02.06.16 24.0966%

F | 143/30.06.16 11.29272

N | 147180716 93.13419

S 33/09.03.17 60.78387

>_‘ 16/29.03.17 46.13137

' 62/15.05.17 62.81048

N 66/19.05.17 72.47442

iR @) $6/13.07.17 5058150

3 §9/21.07.17 37.94452

E 115/08.09.17 58.53296

24 _ 03/01.01.18 2911020

25 Z 103/16.05.18 144.60456

117/28.05.18 165.36936

26 134/13.06.18 47.05486

27 143/21.06.18 278.30716

28 152/03.07.18 102.68143

29 193/27.08.18 84.15888

205/06.09.18 18.93136

30 228/03.10.18 275.58001

3l 256/08.11.18 1 18.38460

32 276/12.12.18 19967344

33 286/26.12.18 226.91504

:l:'l 247300119 1O EOOT

35 43/28.03.19 21576463

16 S1/30.03.19 U8 K061 |

37 68/30.04.19 231 07680
Total (a) = 4196.35133

CFMS
l 82/03.07.19 721.50139

Certified that out of Rs, 5935,71165
Lakhs of grants in aid Sanctioned since year 2013-
14, 2004-15, 2015-16, 2016-17.2017-18 in Tavour
of officer in charge/PIU/E.E RWD, Work Division
Forbesganj a sum of Rs, 5821.10652 Lakhs has
been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY (ST)
Programme fund as Given in the margin for which
it was sactioned and that the balace is

Rs. 114.60513 Lakhs Only.
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Name of Amount Received )
o Schems Letter No. & Date (Rs in Lakhs) Farticular

112/13.07.20 12241215
188/01.12.20 47.59701
28/01.03.21 164.37188

Total (b) = 843.91354

Grand Total (ay+(h) 5935.71 165
Certified that I have satish

ed myself that the conditior
sanctioned have been only fulfilled are being fulfilled and that 1 have exercised the following
checks 1o see that money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned
checks exercised,

1 on which the grants in aid was

|. Works have been Supervised b

-4

y Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
- Periodic inspection has been conducted by Executive engincer /Superintending Engincer.
- Construction Materials have been tested,

- Measurements have been recorded in MBs and test check conducted by Assistant Engineer.
- All other codal formalities have been observed,

Physical Progress achieved °

Construction Road Works

Construction C.D Works

3
4
5

)
: Enginedr

Rural Works Department
Works Division- Forbesgan;

C;_'_\.lu%a

P

et 1 | ST o e
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